USHJA Outreach

High Points - Zone 6

16 Dec 2025 11:56 AM

Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Beatrice R. Gallagher
Chase Anderson
Emily Anderson
Abigail Dvorak-Peat
Brooklyn Deruyter
Kori L. Konkol
Madeline Johnson
Hailey Droster
Sarah J. Frogge
Emily Boyea

Amy Aplin

Michele Howard
Cora L. Cullen
Sulhee Bzdusek
Grey Knudsvig
Katie Krause
Madison Flasch
Josephine Urban
Eleanor Koziol
Valorie Wilson
Alyssa Ratzmann
Braxton Deruyter
Jericho Michels
Susan Schmitt Winchester
Marguerite Downing
Rachel Vande Voort
Alexis Schliepp
Donna Heiser
Josephina A. Krugtrost
Scotland V. Cruver
Rachel L. Rich
Peyton Scott
Cheyenne Johnson
Lyla Nagle
Kathleen M. Caya
Willow Minshall
Alisa Comber
Morgan Krieg

Kylee Buchanan
Sarah Mitchell
Katie Calabresa
Mckensi Drew
Aubree Evans
Jocelyn S. Silta
Summer Cudmore

Points
284.0
251.0
234.0
232.5
222.0
205.0
198.5
143.0
141.0
138.0
134.0
129.0
126.0
125.5
114.0
114.0
105.0
105.0
105.0
103.5
103.0
102.0

98.0
92.0
90.5
81.0
81.0
77.0
74.0
73.0
71.5
70.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
65.0
62.0
61.0
60.0
59.5
58.0
58.0
57.0



Cassidy Tenhundfeld
Charlotte E. Wyffels
Lydia Taylor
Kassidy Holt

Elle O. Skulborstad
Zoey Gross

Beatrix H. Rajkowski
Amanda Nagle
Miriam Ginsburg
Elizabeth Siepmann
Rainie Winegard
Fiona Barnett-Cross
Clara Silva

Ari J. Akradi

Claire Gurican
Claire Goetschkes
Aloma Moncrief
Cambrea Stillwell
Sophia I. Shelton
Alexandra White
Mara Bunderson
Kenzie Sharrow
Ainsley Rauner
Juliana Martino
Blake Donohue
Evelyn Atsou
Mckenna M. Anderson
Ellie Stapp

Maya R. Bongle
Jessica Ongemach
Aya W. Akradi
Lauren Wagner
Diana Ulmer
Jennifer Bainbridge
Alix C. Walker
Reese M. Andrew
Alexia Gonzalez
Brooklyn Siefken
Casey Waite
Eleanor M. Lilly
Phoebe Guinan
Amelia G. Iversen
Elise Polich

Edie Bamonti
Grace Last
Elizabeth Sadiq
Mckenna Histed
Lyric L. Leiterman
Teagan Henry
Sarah Ayer
Kennedy Ross
Lilliann Mottl

Chloe G. Kapusta

57.0
55.5
55.0
54.0
54.0
53.5
51.0
49.0
49.0
48.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.5
44.5
43.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.5
41.0
41.0
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.5
38.5
38.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.5
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.0
35.0
33.0
32.5
32.0



Cora Fluharty
Ryanna Dowling
Heidi L. Blank
Madeline Lewis
Catherine Elgin
Evalyn Runco
Mallory Willkom
Natalie Whitehead
Ava Pulczinski
Stacy Wilcox

Bree Ward-Debauche
Avery Anderson
Annika Hemesath
Sarah A. Watkins
Danica Quadracci
Abigail Kent
Melissa Lesch
Holland Swiertz
Grace Steinman
Isla R. Strasburger
Leena Stessman
Holden Hauber
Anya Yurkonis
Sara Hafeman

Jen Mcdonald
Ellie R. Kurtz
Emily Hakewill
Kyra O'Mmalley
Natalie Hansen
Paisley M. Tesch
Bailey Paige Anderson
Rebecca A. Tracy
Ellie Hilscher
Trevor Doerring
Kyla Wick

Ava E. Gesser
Charlotte Gettelman
Delaney Carlson
Montana Joles
Isabelle Sharman
Dean Khatib

Olivia Sanders
Emmalene Lenzner
Gracie Giesselmann
Emma Wolf

Ella Holtmeier
Bryn Giernoth
Evangeline Wolter
Madi Bayer
Athena Ramos
Jasmine Sheard
Texas Jura
Addison Vorst

32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.0
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.0



Kayla Kintzele
Avery Ferracci
Melinda Baszczynski
Maggie Brockmiller
John M. Tenhundfeld
Vivienne Wolter
Joshua Falewitch
Leah Eiring

Isabelle Sullivan
Isabella Abdul

Paige Melody
Stacey Dobesh
Aubree Soleska

Ellie Weesner

Julia Slusarek
Grace Melone

Avry Logeman

Julie Stensrude
Maggie G. Cantrall
Fiona A. St John
Kristin Knechtges
Jaelynn Johnson
Brooklyn Anderson
Sierra Trogdon
Jessica Dean
Sophia Welniak
Gracelyn Hundley
Isabelle Bourque
Shawn L. Remillard
Stephanie Theim
Sydney Arnold
Margaret A. Shaughnessy
Holli Hochberger
Charlotte Breunsbach
Katie Ripple

Ava Kindell

Sarah Janssen
Jennifer R. Harwood
Megan Fallahi

Keri Viehe

Ayla Mandelbaum
Mars Turnquist
Paige F. Ross
Akeelah M. Washington
Savannah Adkison
Alexa Davies

Sara M. Shea

Nicole Sharrow

Alex Dyer

Chris L. Sump
Marcela L. Alasmar Ruhd
Rachel A. Rinke
Stacey Oppermann

19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

6.5

6.0



Henry Hope

Cora Nyquist
Lucy Dyer

Kendra Gohr Schweiner
Cecilia J. Makari
Reese Giese
Cybela Vargas
Emma Gesser
Clare S. Anderson
Astrid Skarsten
Morgan Stebbins
Hazel Harrington
Audrey Beck
Abigail Sielaff
Erin O'Bbrien
Alice A. Capitano
Dominique Hoban
Kendall R. Hintz
Grace Mcmorrow
Colleen Nagy

Alicia M. Schroeder-Haag

Carol C. Olson

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.5



