

USHJA Outreach

High Points - Zone 6

16 Dec 2025 11:56 AM

Division High Point - Members

<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
Beatrice R. Gallagher	284.0
Chase Anderson	251.0
Emily Anderson	234.0
Abigail Dvorak-Peat	232.5
Brooklyn Deruyter	222.0
Kori L. Konkol	205.0
Madeline Johnson	198.5
Hailey Droster	143.0
Sarah J. Frogge	141.0
Emily Boyea	138.0
Amy Aplin	134.0
Michele Howard	129.0
Cora L. Cullen	126.0
Sulhee Bzdusek	125.5
Grey Knudsvig	114.0
Katie Krause	114.0
Madison Flasch	105.0
Josephine Urban	105.0
Eleanor Koziol	105.0
Valorie Wilson	103.5
Alyssa Ratzmann	103.0
Braxton Deruyter	102.0
Jericho Michels	98.0
Susan Schmitt Winchester	92.0
Marguerite Downing	90.5
Rachel Vande Voort	81.0
Alexis Schliepp	81.0
Donna Heiser	77.0
Josephina A. Krugtrost	74.0
Scotland V. Cruver	73.0
Rachel L. Rich	71.5
Peyton Scott	70.0
Cheyenne Johnson	69.0
Lyla Nagle	69.0
Kathleen M. Caya	69.0
Willow Minshall	68.0
Alisa Comber	68.0
Morgan Krieg	65.0
Kylee Buchanan	62.0
Sarah Mitchell	61.0
Katie Calabresa	60.0
Mckensi Drew	59.5
Aubree Evans	58.0
Jocelyn S. Silta	58.0
Summer Cudmore	57.0

Cassidy Tenhundfeld	57.0
Charlotte E. Wyffels	55.5
Lydia Taylor	55.0
Kassidy Holt	54.0
Elle O. Skulborstad	54.0
Zoey Gross	53.5
Beatrix H. Rajkowski	51.0
Amanda Nagle	49.0
Miriam Ginsburg	49.0
Elizabeth Siepmann	48.0
Rainie Winegard	46.0
Fiona Barnett-Cross	46.0
Clara Silva	45.5
Ari J. Akradi	45.5
Claire Gurican	44.5
Claire Goetschkes	43.0
Aloma Moncrief	42.0
Cambrea Stillwell	42.0
Sophia I. Shelton	42.0
Alexandra White	42.0
Mara Bunderson	42.0
Kenzie Sharrow	41.5
Ainsley Rauner	41.0
Juliana Martino	41.0
Blake Donohue	40.5
Evelyn Atsou	40.0
Mckenna M. Anderson	40.0
Ellie Stapp	40.0
Maya R. Bongle	40.0
Jessica Ongemach	39.5
Aya W. Akradi	39.5
Lauren Wagner	38.5
Diana Ulmer	38.5
Jennifer Bainbridge	38.0
Alix C. Walker	38.0
Reese M. Andrew	38.0
Alexia Gonzalez	38.0
Brooklyn Siefken	38.0
Casey Waite	38.0
Eleanor M. Lilly	37.0
Phoebe Guinan	37.0
Amelia G. Iversen	37.0
Elise Polich	36.5
Eddie Bamonti	36.5
Grace Last	36.0
Elizabeth Sadiq	36.0
Mckenna Histed	36.0
Lyric L. Leiterman	35.5
Teagan Henry	35.0
Sarah Ayer	35.0
Kennedy Ross	33.0
Lilliann Mottl	32.5
Chloe G. Kapusta	32.0

Cora Fluharty	32.0
Ryanna Dowling	32.0
Heidi L. Blank	32.0
Madeline Lewis	32.0
Catherine Elgin	32.0
Evalyn Runco	32.0
Mallory Willkom	31.0
Natalie Whitehead	30.5
Ava Pulczynski	30.0
Stacy Wilcox	30.0
Bree Ward-Debauche	30.0
Avery Anderson	30.0
Annika Hemesath	30.0
Sarah A. Watkins	30.0
Danica Quadracci	30.0
Abigail Kent	30.0
Melissa Lesch	30.0
Holland Swiertz	29.5
Grace Steinman	29.0
Isla R. Strasburger	29.0
Leena Stessman	28.5
Holden Hauber	28.5
Anya Yurkonis	28.5
Sara Hafeman	28.0
Jen Mcdonald	28.0
Ellie R. Kurtz	28.0
Emily Hakewill	28.0
Kyra O'Mmalley	27.5
Natalie Hansen	26.0
Paisley M. Tesch	26.0
Bailey Paige Anderson	26.0
Rebecca A. Tracy	25.5
Ellie Hilscher	25.0
Trevor Doerring	24.0
Kyla Wick	24.0
Ava E. Gesser	24.0
Charlotte Gettelman	24.0
Delaney Carlson	23.5
Montana Joles	22.5
Isabelle Sharman	22.0
Dean Khatib	22.0
Olivia Sanders	22.0
Emmalene Lenzner	21.5
Gracie Giesselmann	20.5
Emma Wolf	20.0
Ella Holtmeier	20.0
Bryn Giernoth	20.0
Evangeline Wolter	20.0
Madi Bayer	20.0
Athena Ramos	20.0
Jasmine Sheard	20.0
Texas Jura	19.5
Addison Vorst	19.0

Kayla Kintzele	19.0
Avery Ferracci	19.0
Melinda Baszczynski	18.5
Maggie Brockmiller	18.5
John M. Tenhundfeld	18.0
Vivienne Wolter	18.0
Joshua Falewitch	18.0
Leah Eiring	18.0
Isabelle Sullivan	17.0
Isabella Abdul	17.0
Paige Melody	17.0
Stacey Dobesh	17.0
Aubree Soleska	16.5
Ellie Weesner	16.0
Julia Slusarek	16.0
Grace Melone	16.0
Avry Logeman	15.0
Julie Stensrude	15.0
Maggie G. Cantrall	14.5
Fiona A. St John	14.0
Kristin Knechtges	14.0
Jaelynn Johnson	14.0
Brooklyn Anderson	13.0
Sierra Trogdon	13.0
Jessica Dean	13.0
Sophia Welniak	12.5
Gracelyn Hundley	12.5
Isabelle Bourque	12.0
Shawn L. Remillard	12.0
Stephanie Theim	12.0
Sydney Arnold	12.0
Margaret A. Shaughnessy	12.0
Holli Hochberger	12.0
Charlotte Breunsbach	12.0
Katie Ripple	12.0
Ava Kindell	10.0
Sarah Janssen	10.0
Jennifer R. Harwood	10.0
Megan Fallahi	10.0
Keri Viehe	10.0
Ayla Mandelbaum	10.0
Mars Turnquist	9.0
Paige F. Ross	9.0
Akeelah M. Washington	8.5
Savannah Adkison	8.5
Alexa Davies	8.5
Sara M. Shea	8.0
Nicole Sharrow	8.0
Alex Dyer	8.0
Chris L. Sump	7.0
Marcela L. Alasmar Ruhd	7.0
Rachel A. Rinke	6.5
Stacey Oppermann	6.0

Henry Hope	6.0
Cora Nyquist	6.0
Lucy Dyer	6.0
Kendra Gohr Schweiner	6.0
Cecilia J. Makari	6.0
Reese Giese	6.0
Cybela Vargas	5.5
Emma Gesser	5.5
Clare S. Anderson	5.0
Astrid Skarsten	4.5
Morgan Stebbins	4.5
Hazel Harrington	4.5
Audrey Beck	4.0
Abigail Sielaff	4.0
Erin O'Brien	4.0
Alice A. Capitano	4.0
Dominique Hoban	2.0
Kendall R. Hintz	2.0
Grace Mcmorrow	2.0
Colleen Nagy	1.0
Alicia M. Schroeder-Haag	1.0
Carol C. Olson	0.5